

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

**FIRST APPEAL NO. 1227 OF 2014**

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and the Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr. T.J. Mendon, for the Appellant.

Mr. Nikhil Mehta, for the Respondent.

**CORAM: MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.**

**DATED: 28<sup>th</sup> OCTOBER, 2015**

. Mr. Nikhil Mehta, the learned Advocate who is on the Panel of the Company is present. He is informed to take note of the matter and communicate to the Company.

2. Stand over to 2<sup>nd</sup> December, 2015.

**(MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.)**